
D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2

ANGLE = 

HAS LOANED THIS COPY WITH THE MUTUAL UNDERSTANDING

0

1

DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI Y14.5
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SURFACE ROUGHNESS PER ANSI Y14.36

 30'

REMOVE BURRS AND SHARP EDGES: R.015 MAX 

ACRADYNE MECHANICAL ENGINEERINGREVISION BLOCK
ECN #

MACHINE SURFACE FINISH: 125 RMS OR BETTER

BLOCK TOLERANCING PER DECIMAL:
.X = .030   .XX = .020   .XXX = .005   .XXXX = .0005   

E

MATERIAL: AISI 4140 HT STEEL

HEAT TREAT: PRE-HEAT TREAT, 27-32 HRC REF.

FINISH: PAINT OR POWDERCOAT OSHA YELLOW - MASK INTERNAL GEAR, SEE NOTE

MATING PART: 26446
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NO PAINT IN SPLINES
& COUNTERBORE AREA

FULL RADIUS
3.438 

 8.50±.03 
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2X .3 X 45°
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BREAK EDGES
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SECTION A-A 
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4.160 

 10.75 

 1.100 
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DIAMETRAL PITCH:
PRESSURE ANGLE:
NUMBER OF TEETH:
PITCH Ø:
MAJOR Ø (MAX):
MINOR Ø (MAX):
INSPECTION PIN Ø:

3.5000

0.1080

DISTANCE BETWEEN PINS:

ALL GEAR DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCING PER ANSI 
B92.1

GEAR DATA TABLE
16/32
30
56

3.6307

3.3538
3.3501

3.4425


